Agilent 8509C
Lightwave
Polarization Analyzer
Product Overview
Highly accurate and repeatable polarization
measurements of signal and components
1280 nm to 1640 nm
• L-Band extended wavelength option

Maximum Measurable PMD Delay:
Depends on setup conditions and level of PMD.
Ordering Information
The Agilent 8509C polarization analyzer consists of two rack mountable
instrument boxes. The first contains the optical measurement hardware
and the second provides the computer control.
The user interface runs on Microsoft® Windows 95 operating system.
The units are configured for optimum performance. Reconfiguring the
hardware, adding to or tampering with the installed software can degrade or
damage the instrument.
Table 1. Summary of Agilent 8509C measurement capabilities.
Polarization- Polarization Polarization
State of Degree of Jones Dependent Mode Maintaining
Polarization Polarization Matrix Loss Dispersion Fiber
Agilent 8509C X X X* X X
Agilent 8509C X X X* X X X
+ tunable
source
*The Agilent 8509C performs this measurement with external polarizers.
Agilent 8509C Lightwave Polarization Analyzer System
The polarization analyzer consists of two instrument boxes. The first contains the
optical measurement hardware and the second provides the computer control.
The user interface runs on a Microsoft Windows 95® operating system. The units
are configured for optimum performance. Reconfiguring the hardware, adding to
or tampering with the installed software, can degrade or damage the instrument.
Source (choose one)
8509C-001 1300/1500 nm Laser Source
8509C-701 No Source
Upgrade Options
8509C-018 Controller (for upgrades)
8509C-019 Upgrade of 8509B (with current calibration)
8509C-020 Upgrade of 8509B (out of calibration)
Optical Connectors (choose one)
81000AI Diamond HMS-10 Connector
81000FI FC/PC/SPC Connector
81000KI SC Connector
81000SI DIN Connector
81000VI ST Connector
Accessories
8509C-1CM Rack Mount Kit
8509C-1CN Front Handles
8509C-1CP Rack Mount Kit with Handles
8
Microsoft is a U.S. registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
Agilent Technologies’
Test and Measurement Support, Services, and Assistance